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Member Name 

 
Organization 

 

 
E-Mail Address 

 

1 Andrea Hanson Passamaquoddy at Indian Township ahanson@nspit.nashville.ihs.gov 

2 Andy Maclean Maine Medical Association amaclean@mainemed.com 

3 Angela Westhoff Maine Osteopathic Association awesthoff@mainedo.org 

4 Ann Stevens Houlton Band of Maliseets health.dir@maliseets.org 

5 Beverly Baker ME Parent Federation bbaker@mpf.org  

6 Brianne Masselli Youth Move bmassell@tcmhs.org 

7 Carol Carothers National Alliance on Mental Illness ccarothers@namimaine.org 

8 Carol Tiernan G.E.A.R. Parent Network ctiernan@crisisandcounseling.org 

9 Cindy Fagan Mental Health Collaborative cfagan@sweetser.org 

10 Connie Garber York County CAP - Transportation cgarber@YCCAC.org 

11 Dale Hamilton Maine Association of Mental Health Services dhamilton@chcs-me.org 

12 Dean Crocker ME Children's Alliance dcrocker@mekids.org 

13 Debbie Dettor/ 
Nancy Cormier ME Alliance for Addiction Recovery 

ddettor@masap.org 
ncormier@masap.org 

14 Elaine Ecker Consumer Council System of ME eecker@maineccsm.org 

15 Eric Haram ME Assoc. of Substance Abuse Providers eharam@midcoasthealth.com 

16 Frank McGinty MaineHealth mcginf@mainehealth.org 

17 Jack Comart  Maine Equal Justice Partners jcomart@mejp.org 

18 Jim Kane Central ME Healthcare PHO kanej@cmhc.org 

19 John Bastey ME Dental Association jbastey@medental.org  

20 John Hennessy  American Association of Retired Persons  jhennessy@aarp.org   

21 John Ouellette Aroostook Band of Micmacs john.ouellette@ihs.gov 

22 Julia Bell Maine Developmental Disabilities Council julia.j.bell@maine.gov 

23 Kelley McTague/ Dick 
Brown Acquired Brain Injury Advisory Council 

kmctague@alphaonenow.org 
rbown@charlottewhite.org 

24 Kevin Lewis Maine Primary Care Association kalewis@mepca.org 

25 Kimberly Burrows Youth Leadership Advisory Team Kimberly.burrows@maine.edu 

26 Kim Moody Disability Rights Center of Maine kim@drcme.org 

27 Lynda Mazzola Maine Autism Society lgiraffe2003@yahoo.com 

28 Muriel Littlefield Dept. of Health and Human Services muriel.littlefield@maine.gov 

 
29 Richard Chaucer MaineCare Member rchaucer@gmail.com  

30 Rick Erb Maine Health Care Association rerb@mehca.org 

31 Rose Strout 
(MaineCare Member) Homeless Voices for Justice gramyrose@gmail.com 

32 Ted Rooney Aligning Forces for Quality (AF4Q) trooney@healthandwork.com  
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